Gap fraction

MC /Data

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

R R R

OO QO QO HEH R
Govior R bhbho

U1

Gap fraction vs P for 4.0 < |Ay| < 5.0, Fwd/Bwd

r —+— Data ]
L — Alaric -
— — Alaric coll Kfac ]
= — Analysis_Alaric_FinalF§
- -+ e T + i
: } } } } ‘ I ‘ I ‘ | | I T ‘ | :
; ‘ [ ‘ [ ‘ I I I 1 ‘ \é
BT T ]
?\ T ‘ T ‘ T ‘ T ‘ T T ‘ é
0 100 150 200 250 300 350

PT [GeV]

TN



